
 

This academic calendar applicable to programmes offered with 2 semester a years and the Teaching & learning (PdP) weeks is 22 weeks.

SEPT	2023

April	2024

																	UCMI	Academic	Calendar	2023/2024
																						UNDERGRADUATE	PROGRAMME	:	DIPLOMA	&	BACHELOR

																ALL	PROGRAMME	-	2	SEMESTERS		(22	WEEKS)

Notes:	

ACTIVITY SEMESTER	I DURATION

New	Students	Registration	 16	-17	Sept	2023 2	days

New	Students	Orientation 18	Sept		-	24	Sept	2023 5	days
Returning	Students	Online	Registration	 22	-	24	Sept	2023 3	Days

Lectures 25	Sept	-	12	Nov	2023 7	weeks

Mid	Term	Break 13	-	19	Nov	2023 1	week

Lectures

20	Nov	2023	-	11	Feb	2024

12	weeks

Revision	&	Final	Exam 12	Feb	-	3	March	2024 3	weeks

Semester	Break

4	-	24	March	2024

3	weeks

Senate	Meeting* March	2024

ACTIVITY SEMESTER	2 DURATION

New	Students	Registration	 16	-	17	March	2024 2	days
New	Students	Orientation 18	-	24	March	2024 1	Week
Returning	Students	Online	Registration	 22	-	24	March	2024 3	days

Lectures 25	March	-	7	April	2024 2	weeks

Special	Break 8	-	14	April	2024 1	week

Lectures

15	April	-	16	Jun	2024

9	weeks

Mid	Term	Break 17	-	23	Jun	2024 1	week

Lectures 24	Jun	-	18	Aug	2024 8	weeks

Revision	&	Final	Exam 19	Aug	-	8	Sept	2024 3	weeks

Semester	Break

9	-	22	Sept	2024

2	weeks

Senate	Meeting* Sept	2024

16	Sept	(Sat)	-	Hari	Malaysia

12	-	13	Nov	(Sun	-	Mon)	-	Deepavali

10	-	12	Feb	(Sat	-	Mon)	-	Chienese	New	Years

28	Sept	(Thu)	-	Maulidur	Rasul

25	Dec	(Mon)	-	Christmas	Day
1	Jan	(Monday)		-	New	Year
25	Jan	(Thu)	-		Thaipusam

1	Feb	(Wed)	-	Hari	Wilayah	Persekutuan

28	March	(Thu)	-	Hari	Nuzul	Al-Quran

10	-	11	Apr	(Wed	-	Thu)	-	Hari	Raya	'Eidul	Fitri

1	May	(Mon)	-	Labour	Day
22	May	(Wed)	-		Wesak	Day

3	Jun	(Mon)	-	Agong's	Birthday

17	-	18	Jun	(Mon	-	Tue)	-	Hari	Raya	'Eidul	Adha

7	Jul	(Sun)	-	Awal	Muharram

31	Aug	(Sat)	-		Merdeka	Day

16	Sept	(Mon)	-	Hari	Malaysia
16	Sept	(Mon)	-	Maulidur	Rasul

(Last	Marking	Date	-	March	2024)
(LAF	-	March	2024)

(BHEA	Meeting	-	March	2024)

(Last	Marking	Date	-	Sept	2024)
(LAF	-	Sept	2024)

(BHEA	Meeting	-	Sept	2024)

Total :  26 Weeks**

Total :  27 Weeks**
*	Subject	to	change

**	Termasuk	Minggu	Kuliah,	Ulangkaji,	Peperiksaan	Akhir	dan	Cuti	Semester

Note:
Public	Holidays*	2023/2024
Year - 2023

16 Sept (Sat) - Hari Malaysia 28 March (Thu) - Hari Nuzul Al-Quran

28 Sept (Thu) - Maulidur Rasul 10 - 11 Apr (Wed - Thu) - Hari Raya 'Eidul Fitri

12 - 13 Nov (Sun - Mon) - Hari Deepavali 1 May (Mon) - Labour Day

25 Dec (Mon) - Christmas Day 22 May (Wed) -  Wesak Day

3 Jun (Mon) - Agong's Birthday

17 - 18 Jun (Mon - Tue) - Hari Raya 'Eidul Adha

1 Jan (Mon)  - New Year 7 Jul (Sun) - Awal Muharram

25 Jan (Thu) -  Thaipusam 31 Aug (Sat) -  Merdeka Day

1 Feb (Wed) - Hari Wilayah Persekutuan 16 Sept (Mon) - Hari Malaysia

10 - 12 Feb (Sat - Mon) - Chienese New Years 16 Sept (Mon) - Maulidur Rasul
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